
A L A A  S A A D
B U S I N E S S  M A N A G E M E N T

Middle East Airlines Airliban S.A.L

Intern

Trained at several departments such as cargo

sales and reservation, cedar miles, and civil

and alliance department.

Visited and trained at sales offices in related

hotels

 

Galaxy Toys

Sales Representative

 Offered customers assistance                         

 Accomplished logistic accounting tasks

 Conducted sales operations

 

Coral Beach Suite Hotel

Front Desk 

Attended a training on reservation skills

development and customer inquires.

07/2017 -

09/2017

 

 

 

 

 

 

06/2016 -

12/2016

 

 

 

 

06/2015 -

09/2015

W O R K  

E X P E R I E N C E

2015 - 2019E D U C A T I O N Bachelor of Business Administration in

Operations and Human Capital Management

Phoenicia University

S K I L L S Accounting

Brand Management

Quality Improvement

Microsoft

Phone: +961 71 658 246

 

Email: alaakassemsaad@outlook.com

 

Strategy development

Financial Management

Data Analysis

Sales Operations

A B O U T  M E Graduate from Phoenicia University with a degree in

Operations and Capital Management. Strong

background and skills in sales, marketing, financial and

project management and communication. 

C O N T A C T  


